2024 EWLES DR HIL v A

ZATBIG12/20 (k) ~

12H27HK)

9:00~10:00
SERIERFIRIL Y 2L a—h
LI 1751 ¥ 3,822 (30 % OFF)

12H28H(K)

9:00~10:00
SERAERERISIL > H)ba—]
11 15 ¥ 3,822 (30 % OFF)

12H29H (&)

9:00~10:00
SERAERERISIL > H)ba—]
L1 15 ¥ 3,822 (30 % OFF)

10:00
| 10:00~11:30 10:00~12:00 10:00~12:00 10:00~12:00
%E%ggfﬁgﬁfg 2h | 5)— oh | ¥ WA —LHRBE | 2h | LR — LB A
L B . &I TNAS =1 - BIhi (31D - H0hik (21)
KB WE 0 B (21
EEis wH S¥is
11:30~13:00
B ARVAYA WA ST Y| 4
L ek b Bk 12:00~14:00 12:00~14:00 12:00~14:00
IWF FH KK 2h | SV— 2h | ¥INARF—LEE | 2h | SN ATF— LR A
- &I TN — 1 ikl E (1) R (21
13:00~14:30 e BL (21)
] UV RS REis EEis EH
L wbg bR B
1 RE WP FH
15:00
] 15:00~17:00 . .
15:00~18:00
BET AERAERGEIGIL > & L a—b .
16:00 —
™ 11 TR ¥ 3,823 (30% OFF) A vk
1 1RERT 17:0052 ¥ 3,822,
17:00LLF% ¥ 5,096

10:00~13:00

3h !
FINAT —AiiE &
#kEL E

Wt

14:00~18:00
SERAELREIZ L Z)La—b
(30%OFF)
1 1§ 1700052
¥3,822,
172004 F% ¥ 5,096

18:00~21:00

3h | Vo N AT —LHE A
Bl

ity

18:00~21:00
TH#D |
3h | Vo NAF—A

12H30H (1)

10:00~13:00

YT N —NE A
ek

KR

14:00~17:00
STHALHRE 2
Bherhbf

SIS A e E
IhTnsgh

1A3H0K)

1A8H(H)

8:00~10:00

AERAEIBEIB]
Ly &ia—h
11 LRF (1 ¥ 5,096
(30%OFF)

3h!
BTN A —LidiE S
WLk

IrF

d o
8
5

=
2
5

UN U —\ p4% T

0:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

19:00

20:00

21:00

22:00




